Data contained in this document is proprietary to Trompeter REVISIONS TCS-CABLE-ASSY SH 1
 Electronics and shall not be disclosed, copied or used for REV ECO DESCRIPTION DWN APPROVED DATE
procurement or manufacture without written express permission. K 5995 DWS
L 7055 DWS
M 7302 MRM
N 7406 DWS
P 52139 CWW
Q 53323 CWW

3/31/2004
New Options, Various 3/31/2004
Cable Assembly "TALKING DOG" Part Numbering System
Change to KWK Desc.
3 Using printed heat shrink, Identify with 14949, Date code and Assembly Number at Center Only On Cables
60 Inches Long or Less; At Both Ends on cables over 60 inches long.
6 All Tolerances per TT-03 Drawing
2 See Connector Drawing For Cable
Stripping & Assembly Instructions 5 Workmanship per TFS-4 Drawing
1 Length In Inches TOL Per TT-03 4 Testing (QA) per TFS-8 Drawing
DWN CWW
ENG
QA
MAT
DRAWING NO. REV
SHEET: 1 of 6
Q
Talking Dog Part Numbering System
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
SCALE:    N/A DATE: 3/9/2010
TCS-CABLE-ASSY
MATERIAL CODE IDENT
14949
3/9/2010
TYPE SERIES KEYING
Code Description Code Description Code Description
0 No Connector 0 Do Not Use 0 Do Not Use
A Bulkhead Jack "F" 1 BNC 50 Ohm 1 P Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
B Bulkhead Jack 2 BNC 75 Ohm 2 R Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
C Cable Jack 3 TNC 50 Ohm 3 T Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
D Digital UPL2000 4 TNC 75 Ohm 4 V Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
F 45 Degree Plug 5 N 50 Ohm 5 W Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
G Digital Right Angle UPLR2000 6 N 75 Ohm 6 X Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
I Insulated Bulkhead Jack 7 120 series 50 Ohm 7 Y Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
J Patch Jack 8 120 series 75 Ohm 8 Z Polarization, 70 series tool crimp
K Patch Plug 9 130 series 9 Push-on, MC
P Plug A 50 series/SMA (male) A 2 LUG, wrench crimp, (BNC)
R Right Angle Plug B PL3 (C)/SMB (male) B 3 LUG, wrench crimp
S SMA/SMB/SMC C 70 series/SMC (male) C 4 LUG, wrench crimp
L Rt. Angle SMA/SMB/SMC D 150 series/SMC (female) D Threaded, wrench crimp
U Shrink Tubing as strain relief E 30 series/SMB (female) E Push-on, wrench crimp (incl patch jack)
on both connectors F SPC8S/SMA (female) F 2 LUG, tool crimp (BNC)
G SPC8P G 3 LUG, tool crimp
H 80 series H 4 LUG, tool crimp, (incl 450 series)
J 101 series J Threaded, tool crimp, (incl 450s & TNC)
K J3C/E K Push-on, tool crimp, (incl patch jack)
L J3WC/E L 2 LUG, MC
M J13C M 3 LUG, MC
N J13WC N 4 LUG, MC
P 450 P series P Threaded, MC
Q PL1/C: PL2 (RG59) Q 450 series, P Polarization
R PL1W/C: PL2W (RG59) R 450 series, R Polarization
S 450 S series S P Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
T PL93/94 T R Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
U J12/C U T Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
V PL11/AC V V Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
W PL11C W W Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
X PL150/J150 X X Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
Y PL71 Y Y Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
Z PL71L Z Z Polarization, 70 series wrench crimp
Code Schematic Code Special Requirement Code Special Requirement
0 STD - Standard 0 No Special Requirements M Mil-Qualified Connectors
1 FOS - Floating Outer (E1) 1 Boot Connector 1 N Boot on one connector / Shrink other connector
2 FIS - Floating Inner (E2)   2 Boot Connector 2 P 1P1 Plating on contacts